ICD-10 REQUIRED
Documentation for
Specificity

Headache

THE ICD-10 DOCUMENTER SERIES

@)

MEMBERS ONLY

Documentation

Migraine, abdominal migraine, cluster, tension, Acute

hypnic, trigeminal autonomic cephalgia, Chronic

vascular, new daily persistent headache, Periodic or episodic
primary thunderclap headache Histamine, short | Persistent

lasting unilateral neuralgiform headache w/ Recurring

conjunctival injection and tearing, hemicranias

continua

Severity: Contributing Factors:

Irtractable, not intractable, with or without
status migraniosus

Trauma, spinal epidural, drug induced, cough,
sexual activity, exertion

Symptoms, findings manifestations:

Associated Condition:

With or without aura, hemiplegia, cerebral
infraction, ophthalmoplegia, stabbing, cyclical
vomiting

Pregnancy
Menstruation

ICD-10 Codes

Below are a few example ICD-10 codes selected to help display how the clinical features of this
condition align with the documentation requirements of ICD-10.

R51
G44.009
G44.83
G44.84
G44.009
G44.81
G44.309
G44.209
G44.53

Chronic daily
Cluster

Cough (primary)
Exertional (primary)
Histamine

Hypnic

Post traumatic
Tension
Thunderclap

NeKY RHIO

Northeast Kentucky Regional Health Information Organization




