ICD-10 <u>REQUIRED</u> Documentation for Specificity



Headache

THE ICD-10 DOCUMENTER SERIES



Documentation

Type:	Temporal Factors:
Migraine, abdominal migraine, cluster, tension,	Acute
hypnic, trigeminal autonomic cephalgia,	Chronic
vascular, new daily persistent headache,	Periodic or episodic
primary thunderclap headache Histamine, short	Persistent
lasting unilateral neuralgiform headache w/	Recurring
conjunctival injection and tearing, hemicranias	
continua	
Severity:	Contributing Factors:
Irtractable, not intractable, with or without	Trauma, spinal epidural, drug induced, cough,
status migraniosus	sexual activity, exertion
Symptoms, findings manifestations:	Associated Condition:
With or without aura, hemiplegia, cerebral	Pregnancy
infraction, ophthalmoplegia, stabbing, cyclical	Menstruation
vomiting	

ICD-10 Codes

Below are a few example ICD-10 codes selected to help display how the clinical features of this condition align with the documentation requirements of ICD-10.

R51	Chronic daily
G44.009	Cluster
G44.83	Cough (primary)
G44.84	Exertional (primary)
G44.009	Histamine
G44.81	Hypnic
G44.309	Post traumatic
G44.209	Tension
G44.53	Thunderclap

